FM Query Results -- Audio Division (FCC) USA
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K225AR 25 D FX

NEW 275 b FXx 102.
K276CT 276 D FX 103.
K2768BY 276 D FX 103.
K276CY 276 D FX 103.
K276EU 276 D FX 103.
KYKV 276 C2 FM 103.
K277AE 277 D FX 103.
KWLN 277 C3 FA 103.
KWLN 277 €3 FM 103.
- 277 A FA 103.
K2778G 277 D FX 103.
K266BM 277 - Fx 103.
NEW 277 b FX 103.
NEW 277 A FM 103.
NEW 277 C3 FM 103.
NEW 277 C3 FA 103.
- 277 A FA 103.
- 277 A FM 103.
- 277 A FM 103.
K278AR 278 D FX 103.
NEW 278 D FX 103.
KWHT 278 C1 FA 103.
KWHT 278 C1 FM 103.
NEW 278 D FX 103.
NEW 278 D FX 103.
K278BU 278 D FX 103.
K2788BU 278 D FX 103.
NEW 278 D FX 103.
CHQMFM 278 ¢ FM 103.
KMTT 279 ¢ FA 103.
KMTT 279 ¢ Fs 103.
KMTT 279 ¢ FM 103.
K279AK 279 b FX 103.
K279BU 279 b FX 103.
NEW 279 A FM 103.
- 279 B FR 103.
- 279 A FR 103.
- 279 A FA 103.
K280BI 280 b FX 103.
K280BZ 280 D FX 103.
KXDD 281 C1 FA 104.
KXDD 281 C1 FM 104.

The Preliminary FM Search above lists the FM stations, allotments, and rulemakings that the FCC will
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difference (cochannel):

difference (first adjacent channel):
difference (second adjacent channel
difference (third adjacent channel):
(IF channel):

state Country
W

PATEROS, BREWSTER AND
MANSON AND 25 MILE C

KENNEWICK
SELAH
SEATTLE
WILSON CREEK
WILSON CREEK
OAK HARBOR
GRANDVIEW
OLYMPTA
EAGLEMOUNT
OAK HARBOR
OAK HARBOR
OAK HARBOR
GRAND FORKS
GRAND FORKS
GRAND FORKS
MOSCOW
COEUR D'ALENE
PENDLETON
PENDLETON
WENATCHEE
TUMWATER
HAZEL DELL
HAZEL DELL
TUMWATER
VANCOUVER
TACOMA
TACOMA
TACOMA
GRANGER
HUSUM

ROCK CREEK
ROCK CREEK
ROCK CREEK
MOUNT BALDY
EPHRATA, ETC.
WENATCHEE
YAKIMA
YAKIMA

search
search
search
search
search

radius:
radius:
radius:
Radius:
Radius:

us

310 km
250 km
160 km
120 km
50 km

File Number  Docket
BLFT-20041020AAY
BNPFT-20030317IRZ
BLFT-19860626TP
BLFT-19870421TA
BLFT-19871119TD
BLFT-20070619ABM
BLED-20090420AC0O
BLFT-19971126TD

BLH-20050112ADA
RM-10980
BLFT-20071115ACV
BSTA-20130225ACC
BNPFT-200303178U0
BSFH-20130131AsX
BNPH-20130624ABB

BLFT-20120813ABP

BNPFT-200303171T8
BLH-20050112ADB
BNPFT-20030317AA0
BNPFT-20030314CIX
BPFT-20130328ARG
BMLFT-20130430AAY
BNPFT-20130802AAK
BXLH-20001018ACT
BLH-20080730AKT
BLFT-20110831AAC
BNPFT-20130328ATL
RM-—
RM--
BLFT-19810601IF
BLFT-20040805A87

BLH-20020305AAX

FM Query Results

More search option:

AMQUERY  FMQUERY

s at

TV QUERY

FM Query Search by Call Sign:

FM Query Search by Facility 1D No.:

http://transition.fcc.gov/fcc-bin/fmq?allo=1&cfre=103.5&dlat2=47 &mlat2=30&slat2=33&NS...

TV STATION PROFILES & PUBLIC INSPECTION FILES

CDBS SEARCH

State: Al States

FM Query Search by Gity/State:
City:

Preliminary FM search -- Channel 278 / 103.5 MHz

FM Query results are derived from the public files available here.
Requests to correct data should be referred to Dale Bickel.

Comments on the FM Query may be referred to Dale Bickel.

® This list is best printed in LANDSCAPE mode.

® Use the TEXT SIZE input on the FM Query page to change the text size in the list below, for easier printing or

including access to the CDBS database records pertaining to that station.

viewing.
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FacilityIp ERP DA?  HAAT
- 139113 0.09 kw
- 148436 0.05 kw
- 49367 0.048 kw
- 49364 0.048 kw
- 49363 0.048 kw
- 142759 0.015 kw
- 52035 5.4 kw
- 18522 0.25 kw
- 72880 - kw
- 72880 25. kw
04-305 - - kw
- 155334 0.023 kw
- 150021 0.01 kw
- 155139 0.001 kw
- 191491 0. kw
- 191491 1.6 kw
- 191491 - kw
- 96056 - kw
- 122098 0. kw
- 122099 0. kw
- 143030 0.005 kw
- 156852 0.004 kw
- 644 - kw
- 644 100. kw
- 142916 0.002 kw
- 149094 0.16 kw
- 87706 0.002 kw
- 87706 0.004 kw
- 149094 0.16 kw
- 96719 100. kw
- 18513 - kw
- 18513 50. kw
- 18513 68. kw
- 151518 0.19 kw
- 148828 0.01 kw
- 94605 0.13 kw
- - - kw
- - - kw
- - - kw
- 52262 0.041 kw
- 31467 0.05 kw
- 7919 - kw
- 7919 100. kw

DA
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Search Parameters
Lower Channel 275

Upper Channel 281

Latitude

m
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8.
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Longi tude
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39
19

1
56
14
38
36
16
16
17
11
58
57
17
21
17

18
22
30
30

48.

Records for stations outside the USA are derived from international notifications.
License, application, and construction permit (CP) coordinates shown in the FM Query are NAD 27 coordinates.
Antenna Structure Registration (ASR) coordinates are NAD 83.
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120

Resize Results
Resize

9

38
45

8
55
38
16
38
23
23
27
54
45
22
22
14
56
22
22
56
57
53

6
58

3
34
59
15
59
15
35
17
24
24

Dist(km) Dist(mi) Azimuth Licensee/:
15.00 1240500 14.72 km .15
47.00 - 17.44 km  10.84
53.00 - 90.36 km  56.15
46.00 - 60.46 km  37.57
58.00 - 48.25 km  29.98
13.00 - 158.01 km  98.18
46.00 1043133 97.26 km  60.44
45.00 - 157.72 km  98.00
0.00 - 97.05 km  60.30
0.00 1216810 97.05 km  60.30
31.00 - 199.68 km 124.07
12.00 - 151.62 km  94.21
11.00 - 227.29 km 141.23
5.00 - 206.98 km 128.61
31.00 - 199.68 km 124.07
5.00 - 178.99 km 111.22
31.00 - 199.68 km 124.07
25.00 - 216.18 km 134.33
25.00 - 216.18 km 134.33
39.00 - 214.60 km 133.35
49.00 - 263.86 km 163.96
21.00 - 262.79 km 163.29
36.00 - 237.50 km 147.58
36.00 1039818 237.50 km 147.58
22.00 - 0.00 km 0.00
36.00 1221473 214.15 km 133.07
39.00 - 261.45 km 162.46
39.00 - 261.45 km 162.46
36.00 1221473 214.15 km 133.07
25.00 - 287.33 km 178.54
30.00 - 132.31 km  82.21
25.00 1056824 140.69 km  87.42
29.00 1056823 130.73 km  81.23
6.00 - 134.54 km  83.60
43.00 - 221.61 km 137.70
28.00 - 193.92 km 120.49
14.00 - 198.09 km 123.09
28.00 - 193.92 km 120.49
15.00 - 198.17 km 123.14
8.00 - 53.84 km  33.45
15.00 1209784 14.72 km  9.15
5.00 - 111.39 km  69.21
5.00 1211770 111.39 km  69.21

MEDIA BUREAU

Click on the blue Call Sign or blue Facility ID Number to retrieve more detailed information from the FM Query,

ermittee
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ADELANTE MEDIA OF EASTERN WASHINGTON LICENSE
ICICLE BROADCASTING, INC.

CECILE ANDREWS

CECILE ANDREWS

CECILE ANDREWS

EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION

EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION

ENTERCOM SEATTLE LICENSE, LLC

MCC RADIO, LLC

LYLE DODGE
NORTHWEST ROCK N ROLL PRESERVATION SOCIETY

° COMMUNITY PUBLIC RADIO, INC.
° SUNNYLANDS BROADCASTING, LLC
* SUNNYLANDS BROADCASTING, LLC

CALVARY CHAPEL OF TWIN FALLS, INC.

° YOUR CHRISTIAN COMPANION NETWORK, INC.

KSRV, INC.
JERALD EDSON ISENHART TRUST

° SAM-SNO EDUCATIONAL MEDIA
° EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION
* EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION

SAM-SNO EDUCATIONAL MEDIA

* ENTERCOM SEATTLE LICENSE,

ENTERCOM SEATTLE LICENSE,

° CALVARY CHAPEL OF TWIN FALLS, INC.
° NORTHWEST COMMUNITY RADIO PROJECT

ROSELIA TIJERINA
PENGUIN RADIO, LLC

° INGSTAD RADIO WASHINGTON, LLC

consider during review of an FM broadcast station construction permit application. The Preliminary FM Search checks distances only, depending depending on the frequency difference:

No contour protection analysis or community of license coverage analysis is performed. The Commission may consider additional station records that might not appear on this list as necessary. Refer to the FM spacing tables in Section 73.207 for the spacings governing FM commercial stations.

*** 43 FM Records within the FM Preliminary Study distance of 47° 30' 33.00" N, 120° 14' 22.00" W ***

Related Nonbroadcast Faci

Using a broadcast station's facility ID number, you may search in the WTB's ULS database
for nonbroadcast station records that are related to radio and TV broadcast stations, such

ies: ULS Search

as microwave facilities. Use the ULS Radio Services List to determine the nonbroadcast

station's service. Not every AM, FM, or TV broadcast station will have related

nonbroadcast operations.

Facility ID Number

search ULS

Clear

LLC
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® Privacy Policy
® Moderation Policy

http://transition.fcc.gov/fcc-bin/fmq?allo=1&cfre=103.5&dlat2=47 &mlat2=30&slat2=33&NS...

Output will appear in a new browser window or tab. Alternate Form

Return to FM Query Data Entry screen
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